
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 10
Grande, 
Christian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:31:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:05
Zielzeit: 
18:02:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:05

1 14:34:56 14:38:22 00:03:26 14:42:31 14:52:07 00:21:07
2 14:58:14 15:01:30 00:03:16 15:08:21 15:17:36 00:25:29
3 15:22:27 15:25:37 00:03:10 15:29:38 15:38:27 00:20:51
4 15:44:48 15:47:49 00:03:01 15:51:33 16:00:18 00:21:51
5 16:11:38 16:14:57 00:03:19 16:18:47 16:27:49 00:27:31
6 16:33:14 16:36:12 00:02:58 16:41:17 16:50:02 00:22:13
7 16:56:20 16:59:17 00:02:57 17:03:25 17:12:06 00:22:04
8 17:18:19 17:21:15 00:02:56 17:26:32 17:35:23 00:23:17
9 17:46:32 17:49:34 00:03:02 17:54:07 18:02:28 00:27:05

Seite 1 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 107
Kradorf, 
Martin
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:38:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:10
Zielzeit: 
18:08:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:10

1 14:32:53 14:35:50 00:02:57 14:38:56 14:47:10 00:17:10
2 14:50:27 14:53:19 00:02:52 14:57:16 15:05:34 00:18:24
3 15:08:36 15:11:30 00:02:54 15:15:17 15:24:35 00:19:01
4 15:33:12 15:36:03 00:02:51 15:39:22 15:47:43 00:23:08
5 15:50:56 15:53:44 00:02:48 15:57:44 16:07:38 00:19:55
6 16:13:54 16:16:41 00:02:47 16:21:03 16:29:31 00:21:53
7 16:34:58 16:37:46 00:02:48 16:42:11 16:50:19 00:20:48
8 17:02:52 17:05:37 00:02:45 17:09:22 17:17:48 00:27:29
9 17:23:21 17:26:06 00:02:45 17:29:59 17:38:26 00:20:38
10 17:53:24 17:56:07 00:02:43 18:00:52 18:08:55 00:30:29

Seite 2 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 11
Regner, Oliver
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:39:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:34
Zielzeit: 
18:09:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:34

1 14:34:31 14:37:47 00:03:16 14:41:09 14:49:27 00:19:27
2 14:52:49 14:55:56 00:03:07 14:59:53 15:08:30 00:19:03
3 15:12:45 15:15:50 00:03:05 15:19:07 15:27:52 00:19:22
4 15:34:27 15:37:33 00:03:06 15:40:56 15:49:22 00:21:30
5 15:52:47 15:55:49 00:03:02 16:00:26 16:08:52 00:19:30
6 16:16:22 16:19:23 00:03:01 16:23:31 16:32:06 00:23:14
7 16:38:18 16:41:19 00:03:01 16:45:56 16:55:22 00:23:16
8 17:04:58 17:07:56 00:02:58 17:13:20 17:22:09 00:26:47
9 17:28:50 17:31:50 00:03:00 17:35:20 17:44:30 00:22:21
10 17:53:31 17:56:29 00:02:58 18:00:56 18:09:28 00:24:58

Seite 3 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 120
Stebel, Julian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:14:30
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:07
Zielzeit: 
17:44:30
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:07

1 14:32:58 14:36:00 00:03:02 14:39:15 14:47:46 00:17:46
2 14:50:32 14:53:50 00:03:18 14:59:29 15:07:40 00:19:54
3 15:10:32 15:13:33 00:03:01 15:18:34 15:27:20 00:19:40
4 15:30:05 15:33:07 00:03:02 15:36:34 15:45:42 00:18:22
5 15:48:36 15:51:35 00:02:59 15:55:17 16:03:32 00:17:50
6 16:09:19 16:12:16 00:02:57 16:15:41 16:24:11 00:20:39
7 16:26:56 16:29:54 00:02:58 16:33:01 16:41:50 00:17:39
8 16:44:32 16:47:24 00:02:52 16:51:52 17:00:07 00:18:17
9 17:03:16 17:06:12 00:02:56 17:10:11 17:18:53 00:18:46
10 17:27:40 17:30:42 00:03:02 17:35:44 17:44:30 00:25:37

Seite 4 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 123
Schmid, Lutz
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:30:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:01
Zielzeit: 
18:00:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:01

1 14:34:17 14:37:22 00:03:05 14:42:02 14:49:52 00:19:52
2 14:55:13 14:58:09 00:02:56 15:02:19 15:10:29 00:20:37
3 15:15:02 15:18:00 00:02:58 15:21:30 15:30:03 00:19:34
4 15:39:57 15:42:51 00:02:54 15:46:14 15:54:33 00:24:30
5 15:58:47 16:01:37 00:02:50 16:05:20 16:14:14 00:19:41
6 16:21:39 16:24:34 00:02:55 16:29:22 16:37:35 00:23:21
7 16:40:43 16:43:36 00:02:53 16:47:33 16:55:45 00:18:10
8 17:05:21 17:08:11 00:02:50 17:13:06 17:21:07 00:25:22
9 17:25:45 17:28:34 00:02:49 17:32:44 17:40:50 00:19:43
10 17:44:30 17:47:21 00:02:51 17:51:48 18:00:45 00:19:55

Seite 5 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 15
Luckner / 
Halbauer, 
Marco / Rene
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:20:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:51
Zielzeit: 
17:58:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:51

1 14:44:56 14:48:41 00:03:45 15:02:14 15:13:00 00:35:00
2 15:17:01 15:20:14 00:03:13 15:24:24 15:33:32 00:20:32
3 15:36:54 15:40:08 00:03:14 15:44:08 15:52:53 00:19:21
4 15:57:18 16:00:46 00:03:28 16:05:00 16:15:03 00:22:10
5 16:19:08 16:22:39 00:03:31 16:28:21 16:37:59 00:22:56
6 16:42:14 16:45:21 00:03:07 16:49:49 16:58:13 00:20:14
7 17:01:33 17:04:37 00:03:04 17:08:56 17:17:15 00:19:02
8 17:21:15 17:24:41 00:03:26 17:28:47 17:38:01 00:20:46
9 17:41:10 17:44:13 00:03:03 17:49:51 17:58:05 00:20:04

Seite 6 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 155
Hentschel, 
Christoph
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:26:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:26:24
Zielzeit: 
18:00:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:26:24

1 14:42:24 14:45:45 00:03:21 14:52:27 15:02:45 00:28:45
2 15:11:50 15:15:33 00:03:43 15:22:42 15:33:02 00:30:17
3 15:42:31 15:45:50 00:03:19 15:50:49 16:00:34 00:27:32
4 16:04:43 16:07:54 00:03:11 16:12:58 16:22:08 00:21:34
5 16:27:26 16:30:33 00:03:07 16:36:24 16:45:46 00:23:38
6 16:58:58 17:02:19 00:03:21 17:06:53 17:16:09 00:30:23
7 17:21:05 17:24:18 00:03:13 17:28:15 17:37:51 00:21:42
8 17:42:29 17:45:38 00:03:09 17:50:53 18:00:25 00:22:34

Seite 7 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 178
Triemer , 
Hermann 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:36:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:33
Zielzeit: 
18:11:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:33

1 14:41:07 14:44:37 00:03:30 14:48:22 14:58:09 00:23:09
2 15:02:37 15:06:06 00:03:29 15:10:26 15:19:44 00:21:35
3 15:28:26 15:31:54 00:03:28 15:35:52 15:46:23 00:26:39
4 15:50:31 15:54:01 00:03:30 15:59:17 16:07:44 00:21:21
5 16:17:08 16:20:25 00:03:17 16:27:25 16:36:35 00:28:51
6 16:45:05 16:48:23 00:03:18 16:55:11 17:04:03 00:27:28
7 17:07:55 17:11:19 00:03:24 17:16:15 17:25:19 00:21:16
8 17:29:03 17:32:22 00:03:19 17:36:38 17:45:52 00:20:33
9 17:53:42 17:57:00 00:03:18 18:02:43 18:11:25 00:25:33

Seite 8 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 186
Wolters , 
Philipp
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:42:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:45
Zielzeit: 
18:13:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:45

1 14:35:41 14:39:30 00:03:49 14:45:12 14:54:16 00:23:16
2 14:59:50 15:03:15 00:03:25 15:09:52 15:19:29 00:25:13
3 15:24:49 15:28:13 00:03:24 15:32:20 15:41:13 00:21:44
4 15:48:11 15:51:29 00:03:18 15:56:15 16:04:53 00:23:40
5 16:11:03 16:14:17 00:03:14 16:17:48 16:26:50 00:21:57
6 16:36:44 16:39:53 00:03:09 16:45:03 16:53:32 00:26:42
7 17:03:51 17:07:00 00:03:09 17:17:49 17:27:58 00:34:26
8 17:34:00 17:37:07 00:03:07 17:41:37 17:50:20 00:22:22
9 17:57:28 18:00:38 00:03:10 18:04:34 18:13:43 00:23:23

Seite 9 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 193
Rechtenbach, 
Ricardo
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:41:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:38
Zielzeit: 
18:11:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:38

1 14:33:16 14:36:13 00:02:57 14:39:37 14:48:13 00:18:13
2 14:51:43 14:54:39 00:02:56 14:59:48 15:09:15 00:21:02
3 15:14:27 15:17:19 00:02:52 15:20:52 15:29:44 00:20:29
4 15:32:24 15:35:19 00:02:55 15:38:58 15:48:57 00:19:13
5 15:53:12 15:56:02 00:02:50 16:01:09 16:10:55 00:21:58
6 16:17:52 16:20:45 00:02:53 16:25:04 16:33:56 00:23:01
7 16:43:05 16:45:56 00:02:51 16:51:13 17:00:50 00:26:54
8 17:06:32 17:09:20 00:02:48 17:15:10 17:24:25 00:23:35
9 17:32:39 17:35:28 00:02:49 17:39:16 17:48:10 00:23:45
10 17:54:07 17:56:54 00:02:47 18:02:54 18:11:32 00:23:22

Seite 10 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 195
Scharl, 
Sebastian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:15
Zielzeit: 
17:51:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:15

1 14:39:36 14:42:52 00:03:16 14:47:01 14:56:21 00:21:21
2 14:59:40 15:02:57 00:03:17 15:08:46 15:17:42 00:21:21
3 15:21:31 15:24:40 00:03:09 15:28:52 15:37:19 00:19:37
4 15:41:28 15:44:37 00:03:09 15:48:17 15:58:55 00:21:36
5 16:03:38 16:06:44 00:03:06 16:11:28 16:20:06 00:21:11
6 16:32:51 16:35:55 00:03:04 16:39:50 16:48:28 00:28:22
7 16:52:03 16:55:08 00:03:05 17:00:21 17:08:46 00:20:18
8 17:13:29 17:16:33 00:03:04 17:20:57 17:29:57 00:21:11
9 17:34:54 17:37:59 00:03:05 17:42:13 17:51:00 00:21:03

Seite 11 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 199
Gröber, Maik
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:36:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:13
Zielzeit: 
18:13:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:13

1 14:42:35 14:45:48 00:03:13 14:51:38 15:01:10 00:24:10
2 15:04:48 15:07:59 00:03:11 15:11:51 15:21:27 00:20:17
3 15:25:23 15:28:30 00:03:07 15:32:26 15:41:52 00:20:25
4 15:46:51 15:49:59 00:03:08 15:56:18 16:05:29 00:23:37
5 16:09:49 16:12:58 00:03:09 16:16:52 16:26:24 00:20:55
6 16:31:47 16:34:53 00:03:06 16:38:39 16:48:19 00:21:55
7 16:54:39 16:57:43 00:03:04 17:01:44 17:10:37 00:22:18
8 17:19:45 17:22:52 00:03:07 17:33:35 17:43:28 00:32:51
9 17:55:54 17:59:02 00:03:08 18:03:37 18:13:24 00:29:56

Seite 12 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 22
Franke, Justin 

Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:33:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:03
Zielzeit: 
18:09:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:03

1 14:40:56 14:44:18 00:03:22 14:47:48 14:57:09 00:21:09
2 15:13:49 15:17:13 00:03:24 15:20:28 15:29:05 00:31:56
3 15:32:10 15:35:35 00:03:25 15:39:32 15:48:58 00:19:53
4 15:54:32 15:57:49 00:03:17 16:02:16 16:10:51 00:21:53
5 16:18:26 16:21:47 00:03:21 16:26:22 16:35:39 00:24:48
6 16:41:03 16:44:25 00:03:22 16:49:00 16:57:56 00:22:17
7 17:04:27 17:07:43 00:03:16 17:12:40 17:22:00 00:24:04
8 17:30:42 17:33:57 00:03:15 17:37:22 17:46:27 00:24:27
9 17:50:43 17:54:04 00:03:21 17:59:15 18:09:52 00:23:25

Seite 13 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 250
Hertrich, 
Bastian 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:38:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:19
Zielzeit: 
18:10:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:19

1 14:38:01 14:41:54 00:03:53 14:48:07 14:57:39 00:25:39
2 15:02:45 15:06:40 00:03:55 15:11:54 15:21:55 00:24:16
3 15:26:18 15:30:20 00:04:02 15:35:56 15:45:34 00:23:39
4 15:50:01 15:53:46 00:03:45 15:59:29 16:11:31 00:25:57
5 16:20:18 16:24:04 00:03:46 16:30:00 16:39:55 00:28:24
6 16:43:58 16:47:50 00:03:52 16:55:57 17:05:19 00:25:24
7 17:08:44 17:12:45 00:04:01 17:17:26 17:26:22 00:21:03
8 17:29:29 17:32:54 00:03:25 17:37:44 17:47:25 00:21:03
9 17:51:13 17:54:53 00:03:40 18:01:03 18:10:29 00:23:04

Seite 14 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 26
Voigt, 
Clemens
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:13:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:26:15
Zielzeit: 
17:44:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:26:15

1 14:35:25 14:38:26 00:03:01 14:42:06 14:50:43 00:19:43
2 14:53:54 14:56:52 00:02:58 15:01:27 15:10:07 00:19:24
3 15:15:55 15:18:54 00:02:59 15:24:18 15:32:38 00:22:31
4 15:39:28 15:42:27 00:02:59 15:45:46 15:54:39 00:22:01
5 16:01:19 16:04:15 00:02:56 16:07:40 16:16:17 00:21:38
6 16:22:51 16:25:46 00:02:55 16:30:10 16:38:58 00:22:41
7 16:44:36 16:47:25 00:02:49 16:54:20 17:02:36 00:23:38
8 17:07:00 17:09:50 00:02:50 17:14:13 17:22:59 00:20:23
9 17:27:44 17:30:32 00:02:48 17:35:41 17:44:34 00:21:35

Seite 15 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 263
Büchner , 
Tobias
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:47:30
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:25
Zielzeit: 
18:21:30
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:25

1 14:41:19 14:44:42 00:03:23 14:51:46 15:03:50 00:29:50
2 15:07:55 15:11:21 00:03:26 15:17:30 15:28:01 00:24:11
3 15:32:59 15:36:21 00:03:22 15:41:23 15:51:03 00:23:02
4 15:56:13 15:59:32 00:03:19 16:03:48 16:15:29 00:24:26
5 16:23:02 16:26:28 00:03:26 16:32:54 16:42:39 00:27:10
6 16:47:41 16:51:06 00:03:25 16:58:38 17:08:31 00:25:52
7 17:13:47 17:17:09 00:03:22 17:25:29 17:34:50 00:26:19
8 17:40:49 17:44:08 00:03:19 17:50:42 17:59:45 00:24:55
9 18:03:27 18:06:50 00:03:23 18:11:31 18:21:30 00:21:45

Seite 16 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 269
Büttner, 
Clemens
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:43:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:15
Zielzeit: 
18:15:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:15

1 14:36:47 14:40:18 00:03:31 14:44:47 14:54:24 00:22:24
2 14:59:27 15:02:51 00:03:24 15:11:23 15:20:56 00:26:32
3 15:33:24 15:37:06 00:03:42 15:42:48 15:52:08 00:31:12
4 15:59:18 16:02:34 00:03:16 16:07:13 16:17:06 00:24:58
5 16:23:44 16:26:53 00:03:09 16:32:23 16:41:55 00:24:49
6 16:46:35 16:49:37 00:03:02 16:56:58 17:06:02 00:24:07
7 17:12:19 17:15:25 00:03:06 17:19:07 17:28:43 00:22:41
8 17:36:41 17:39:42 00:03:01 17:43:42 17:53:20 00:24:37
9 17:59:40 18:02:44 00:03:04 18:06:32 18:15:37 00:22:17

Seite 17 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 27
Simchen, 
Martin 
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
03:25:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:24:17
Zielzeit: 
18:01:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:24:17

1 14:43:24 14:47:02 00:03:38 15:03:42 15:16:02 00:40:02
2 15:23:36 15:28:10 00:04:34 15:42:57 15:55:22 00:39:20
3 16:05:34 16:09:38 00:04:04 16:16:14 16:29:39 00:34:17
4 16:39:41 16:44:31 00:04:50 16:52:23 17:02:47 00:33:08
5 17:10:48 17:14:21 00:03:33 17:20:27 17:31:10 00:28:23
6 17:38:56 17:42:34 00:03:38 17:50:57 18:01:24 00:30:14

Seite 18 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 271
Hüter, Felix
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
03:28:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:22:17
Zielzeit: 
18:01:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:22:17

1 14:45:26 14:49:54 00:04:28 15:03:46 15:15:38 00:42:38
2 15:26:25 15:31:45 00:05:20 15:43:35 15:56:40 00:41:02
3 16:06:56 16:10:57 00:04:01 16:21:53 16:32:39 00:35:59
4 16:44:51 16:48:52 00:04:01 17:03:04 17:16:28 00:43:49
5 17:33:03 17:37:30 00:04:27 17:50:08 18:01:36 00:45:08

Seite 19 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 277
Schumacher, 
Lucas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:49:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:28
Zielzeit: 
18:21:38
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:28

1 14:36:58 14:41:26 00:04:28 14:45:57 15:00:33 00:28:33
2 15:13:36 15:18:04 00:04:28 15:27:43 15:40:11 00:39:38
3 15:51:50 15:55:33 00:03:43 16:01:18 16:11:34 00:31:23
4 16:15:25 16:19:03 00:03:38 16:24:52 16:34:28 00:22:54
5 16:40:06 16:43:36 00:03:30 16:49:47 16:58:53 00:24:25
6 17:02:56 17:06:20 00:03:24 17:11:17 17:20:17 00:21:24
7 17:24:47 17:28:07 00:03:20 17:32:51 17:42:02 00:21:45
8 17:45:01 17:48:34 00:03:33 17:53:07 18:01:55 00:19:53
9 18:04:26 18:07:50 00:03:24 18:12:31 18:21:38 00:19:43

Seite 20 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 300
Welink, 
Manolito
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:28:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:31
Zielzeit: 
17:58:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:31

1 14:33:25 14:36:24 00:02:59 14:39:32 14:47:51 00:17:51
2 14:50:48 14:53:44 00:02:56 14:57:56 15:06:32 00:18:41
3 15:10:46 15:13:37 00:02:51 15:18:37 15:27:25 00:20:53
4 15:30:00 15:32:49 00:02:49 15:36:21 15:45:37 00:18:12
5 15:51:20 15:54:10 00:02:50 15:58:57 16:07:33 00:21:56
6 16:14:54 16:17:43 00:02:49 16:22:01 16:30:16 00:22:43
7 16:35:11 16:37:54 00:02:43 16:42:18 16:50:24 00:20:08
8 16:54:18 16:57:05 00:02:47 17:01:13 17:09:38 00:19:14
9 17:16:18 17:19:06 00:02:48 17:24:14 17:34:05 00:24:27
10 17:40:38 17:43:37 00:02:59 17:49:22 17:58:01 00:23:56

Seite 21 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 307
Kahnt, 
Tommy
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:34:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:57
Zielzeit: 
18:05:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:57

1 14:35:12 14:38:24 00:03:12 14:41:52 14:50:14 00:19:14
2 14:54:45 14:58:14 00:03:29 15:02:12 15:10:52 00:20:38
3 15:20:16 15:23:53 00:03:37 15:29:24 15:38:21 00:27:29
4 15:46:00 15:49:01 00:03:01 15:52:41 16:01:04 00:22:43
5 16:08:18 16:11:13 00:02:55 16:15:16 16:24:17 00:23:13
6 16:31:33 16:34:30 00:02:57 16:38:26 16:46:43 00:22:26
7 16:56:09 16:59:03 00:02:54 17:03:12 17:11:57 00:25:14
8 17:20:26 17:23:23 00:02:57 17:27:25 17:35:57 00:24:00
9 17:49:34 17:52:29 00:02:55 17:56:44 18:05:25 00:29:28

Seite 22 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 311
Preißer / 
Förg, Bernd / 
Michael
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:08:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:39
Zielzeit: 
17:46:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:39

1 14:41:58 14:45:20 00:03:22 14:49:13 14:59:36 00:21:36
2 15:03:56 15:07:17 00:03:21 15:11:45 15:21:33 00:21:57
3 15:27:14 15:30:25 00:03:11 15:35:10 15:44:25 00:22:52
4 15:49:01 15:52:11 00:03:10 15:56:29 16:05:38 00:21:13
5 16:09:08 16:12:15 00:03:07 16:15:35 16:24:06 00:18:28
6 16:28:15 16:31:26 00:03:11 16:35:08 16:43:53 00:19:47
7 16:48:41 16:51:46 00:03:05 16:59:08 17:07:37 00:23:44
8 17:11:43 17:14:49 00:03:06 17:18:15 17:26:34 00:18:57
9 17:31:35 17:34:41 00:03:06 17:38:03 17:46:18 00:19:44

Seite 23 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 322
Gläser , 
Benjamin 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:35:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:50
Zielzeit: 
18:06:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:50

1 14:34:43 14:38:09 00:03:26 14:45:08 14:55:02 00:24:02
2 14:58:28 15:01:57 00:03:29 15:08:37 15:18:05 00:23:03
3 15:21:45 15:24:57 00:03:12 15:29:21 15:39:23 00:21:18
4 15:42:24 15:45:30 00:03:06 15:50:31 16:00:17 00:20:54
5 16:05:24 16:08:30 00:03:06 16:14:08 16:23:24 00:23:07
6 16:27:08 16:30:13 00:03:05 16:36:02 16:45:15 00:21:51
7 16:52:24 16:55:31 00:03:07 17:00:51 17:10:19 00:25:04
8 17:14:04 17:17:11 00:03:07 17:22:33 17:32:51 00:22:32
9 17:48:37 17:51:49 00:03:12 17:56:04 18:06:26 00:33:35

Seite 24 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 323
Jahn, Marcel
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
04:00:58
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:21
Zielzeit: 
18:37:58
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:21

1 14:44:13 14:47:58 00:03:45 14:57:47 15:09:12 00:32:12
2 15:19:02 15:22:27 00:03:25 15:30:00 15:41:02 00:31:50
3 15:47:55 15:51:16 00:03:21 15:56:22 16:08:36 00:27:34
4 16:16:39 16:19:57 00:03:18 16:26:56 16:36:19 00:27:43
5 16:40:51 16:44:09 00:03:18 16:51:45 17:01:06 00:24:47
6 17:10:15 17:13:33 00:03:18 17:18:42 17:29:11 00:28:05
7 17:38:07 17:41:23 00:03:16 17:48:02 17:58:18 00:29:07
8 18:02:08 18:05:25 00:03:17 18:09:49 18:19:34 00:21:16
9 18:22:40 18:26:03 00:03:23 18:29:17 18:37:58 00:18:24

Seite 25 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 337
Treuner, 
Moritz
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 1

GesFZ: 
01:01:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:06:32
Zielzeit: 
15:38:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:06:32

1 14:54:08 15:00:40 00:06:32 15:15:44 15:38:25 01:01:25

Seite 26 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 350
Blass, 
Dominik
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:42:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:12
Zielzeit: 
18:15:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:12

1 14:38:49 14:42:12 00:03:23 14:46:52 14:56:17 00:23:17
2 15:03:11 15:06:10 00:02:59 15:10:11 15:19:23 00:23:06
3 15:24:22 15:27:20 00:02:58 15:31:40 15:40:52 00:21:29
4 15:45:16 15:48:15 00:02:59 15:54:21 16:04:46 00:23:54
5 16:10:33 16:13:33 00:03:00 16:17:29 16:26:43 00:21:57
6 16:42:07 16:45:05 00:02:58 16:51:21 17:00:39 00:33:56
7 17:06:10 17:09:10 00:03:00 17:15:04 17:23:43 00:23:04
8 17:31:11 17:34:10 00:02:59 17:39:40 17:55:06 00:31:23
9 18:00:13 18:03:09 00:02:56 18:07:32 18:15:23 00:20:17

Seite 27 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 393
Kreutzer, 
Marcel
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:02:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:26:58
Zielzeit: 
17:35:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:26:58

1 14:38:11 14:41:19 00:03:08 14:45:10 14:54:09 00:21:09
2 14:57:12 15:00:16 00:03:04 15:03:57 15:13:10 00:19:01
3 15:17:58 15:20:59 00:03:01 15:25:34 15:34:24 00:21:14
4 15:37:45 15:40:42 00:02:57 15:44:02 15:52:36 00:18:12
5 15:55:42 15:58:41 00:02:59 16:03:06 16:12:09 00:19:33
6 16:16:29 16:19:25 00:02:56 16:23:19 16:31:48 00:19:39
7 16:36:12 16:39:08 00:02:56 16:43:10 16:51:46 00:19:58
8 16:57:11 17:00:11 00:03:00 17:04:20 17:13:21 00:21:35
9 17:17:16 17:20:13 00:02:57 17:25:41 17:35:04 00:21:43

Seite 28 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 398
Weber , Maik
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:50:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:17
Zielzeit: 
18:20:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:17

1 14:34:06 14:37:21 00:03:15 14:41:45 14:51:05 00:21:05
2 14:55:32 14:58:47 00:03:15 15:03:19 15:12:54 00:21:49
3 15:17:37 15:21:07 00:03:30 15:26:00 15:35:08 00:22:14
4 15:38:51 15:42:30 00:03:39 15:47:15 15:57:17 00:22:09
5 16:00:34 16:03:44 00:03:10 16:07:34 16:16:59 00:19:42
6 16:23:58 16:27:02 00:03:04 16:32:28 16:42:03 00:25:04
7 16:46:11 16:49:16 00:03:05 16:57:22 17:06:21 00:24:18
8 17:12:00 17:15:08 00:03:08 17:18:53 17:30:28 00:24:07
9 17:33:28 17:36:33 00:03:05 17:42:03 17:51:05 00:20:37
10 18:00:43 18:03:49 00:03:06 18:11:18 18:20:43 00:29:38

Seite 29 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 402
Schubert, 
Raphael
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
02:28:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:16:57
Zielzeit: 
17:05:38
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:16:57

1 14:43:55 14:47:18 00:03:23 15:01:19 15:11:41 00:34:41
2 15:17:12 15:20:40 00:03:28 15:26:14 15:36:48 00:25:07
3 15:40:40 15:44:02 00:03:22 15:49:12 15:58:36 00:21:48
4 16:01:50 16:05:10 00:03:20 16:11:24 16:21:42 00:23:06
5 16:43:20 16:46:44 00:03:24 16:55:21 17:05:38 00:43:56

Seite 30 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 422
Franke , 
Emanuele 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:47:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:58
Zielzeit: 
18:18:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:58

1 14:36:33 14:39:53 00:03:20 14:48:57 15:00:49 00:29:49
2 15:05:12 15:08:19 00:03:07 15:13:21 15:23:22 00:22:33
3 15:28:02 15:31:15 00:03:13 15:36:01 15:46:11 00:22:49
4 15:50:20 15:53:22 00:03:02 16:00:34 16:10:14 00:24:03
5 16:18:19 16:21:22 00:03:03 16:26:27 16:35:59 00:25:45
6 16:48:18 16:51:21 00:03:03 16:59:05 17:08:38 00:32:39
7 17:12:52 17:15:54 00:03:02 17:22:09 17:32:24 00:23:46
8 17:37:11 17:40:14 00:03:03 17:45:46 17:55:31 00:23:07
9 18:01:04 18:04:09 00:03:05 18:08:43 18:18:52 00:23:21

Seite 31 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 424
Beck / Arlt, 
André / uwe
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:40:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:45
Zielzeit: 
18:18:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:45

1 14:45:02 14:48:54 00:03:52 15:03:36 15:13:42 00:35:42
2 15:18:26 15:22:19 00:03:53 15:27:25 15:38:01 00:24:19
3 15:41:55 15:45:48 00:03:53 15:53:40 16:03:04 00:25:03
4 16:06:31 16:10:16 00:03:45 16:15:08 16:24:34 00:21:30
5 16:28:40 16:32:24 00:03:44 16:36:11 16:46:29 00:21:55
6 16:49:57 16:53:40 00:03:43 16:58:50 17:08:14 00:21:45
7 17:13:36 17:17:15 00:03:39 17:22:18 17:33:16 00:25:02
8 17:38:13 17:41:53 00:03:40 17:47:57 17:57:35 00:24:19
9 18:01:21 18:04:57 00:03:36 18:09:08 18:18:20 00:20:45

Seite 32 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 433
Irmscher, 
Benjamin 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:19:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:01
Zielzeit: 
17:53:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:01

1 14:37:55 14:41:30 00:03:35 14:45:15 14:53:51 00:19:51
2 14:56:35 14:59:40 00:03:05 15:03:39 15:12:28 00:18:37
3 15:16:30 15:19:41 00:03:11 15:23:50 15:32:33 00:20:05
4 15:35:44 15:38:48 00:03:04 15:42:43 15:51:22 00:18:49
5 15:56:57 16:00:02 00:03:05 16:04:33 16:13:13 00:21:51
6 16:19:33 16:22:42 00:03:09 16:27:38 16:35:59 00:22:46
7 16:39:31 16:42:30 00:02:59 16:47:15 16:55:16 00:19:17
8 16:59:56 17:02:53 00:02:57 17:06:20 17:14:41 00:19:25
9 17:19:27 17:22:23 00:02:56 17:45:26 17:53:07 00:38:26

Seite 33 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 439
Dick, Fabian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:01:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:32
Zielzeit: 
17:33:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:32

1 14:36:00 14:39:04 00:03:04 14:44:51 14:53:24 00:21:24
2 14:56:09 14:59:19 00:03:10 15:03:29 15:12:09 00:18:45
3 15:15:29 15:18:34 00:03:05 15:22:46 15:31:16 00:19:07
4 15:34:57 15:38:01 00:03:04 15:42:11 15:50:28 00:19:12
5 15:54:16 15:57:19 00:03:03 16:02:12 16:10:46 00:20:18
6 16:15:41 16:18:43 00:03:02 16:22:56 16:31:17 00:20:31
7 16:34:20 16:37:20 00:03:00 16:41:42 16:50:09 00:18:52
8 16:58:45 17:01:47 00:03:02 17:06:14 17:14:57 00:24:48
9 17:17:48 17:20:50 00:03:02 17:25:20 17:33:47 00:18:50

Seite 34 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 470
Steinbrecher, 
Sebastian
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
01:40:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:10:32
Zielzeit: 
16:15:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:10:32

1 14:43:46 14:47:12 00:03:26 15:02:35 15:13:26 00:38:26
2 15:19:27 15:22:56 00:03:29 15:29:43 15:40:19 00:26:53
3 15:47:07 15:50:44 00:03:37 16:02:44 16:15:39 00:35:20

Seite 35 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 48
Voigt, Moritz
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:23:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:28
Zielzeit: 
18:00:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:28

1 14:43:38 14:47:09 00:03:31 14:53:22 15:01:52 00:24:52
2 15:04:59 15:08:23 00:03:24 15:13:00 15:21:49 00:19:57
3 15:26:13 15:29:46 00:03:33 15:33:53 15:42:21 00:20:32
4 15:47:34 15:50:57 00:03:23 15:54:48 16:03:29 00:21:08
5 16:13:26 16:16:44 00:03:18 16:20:52 16:29:18 00:25:49
6 16:37:40 16:41:01 00:03:21 16:45:24 16:53:41 00:24:23
7 17:00:42 17:03:56 00:03:14 17:08:24 17:17:13 00:23:32
8 17:22:11 17:25:34 00:03:23 17:30:40 17:38:50 00:21:37
9 17:43:35 17:46:56 00:03:21 17:51:44 18:00:28 00:21:38

Seite 36 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 483
Drechsel, 
Jeremy
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:40:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:25:29
Zielzeit: 
18:12:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:25:29

1 14:36:26 14:39:25 00:02:59 14:45:05 14:54:38 00:22:38
2 14:58:58 15:01:47 00:02:49 15:09:34 15:18:51 00:24:13
3 15:27:48 15:30:37 00:02:49 15:35:41 15:45:25 00:26:34
4 15:49:26 15:52:20 00:02:54 15:56:26 16:05:04 00:19:39
5 16:08:57 16:11:45 00:02:48 16:16:32 16:25:42 00:20:38
6 16:37:11 16:39:57 00:02:46 16:43:59 16:52:32 00:26:50
7 17:00:18 17:03:06 00:02:48 17:07:42 17:16:38 00:24:06
8 17:24:17 17:27:06 00:02:49 17:34:42 17:44:10 00:27:32
9 17:54:55 17:57:42 00:02:47 18:03:15 18:12:17 00:28:07

Seite 37 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 488
Schürer, 
Kevin
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:26:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:33
Zielzeit: 
18:01:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:33

1 14:42:16 14:45:42 00:03:26 14:52:08 15:01:39 00:26:39
2 15:05:36 15:09:00 00:03:24 15:15:41 15:24:59 00:23:20
3 15:31:17 15:34:30 00:03:13 15:38:19 15:47:50 00:22:51
4 15:52:24 15:55:33 00:03:09 16:01:32 16:10:30 00:22:40
5 16:15:50 16:18:59 00:03:09 16:24:28 16:33:07 00:22:37
6 16:38:29 16:41:32 00:03:03 16:47:40 16:56:44 00:23:37
7 17:04:07 17:07:11 00:03:04 17:11:41 17:20:42 00:23:58
8 17:24:28 17:27:30 00:03:02 17:31:19 17:40:23 00:19:41
9 17:44:45 17:47:48 00:03:03 17:52:51 18:01:31 00:21:08

Seite 38 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 498
Schaller, Paul
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:19:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:07
Zielzeit: 
17:49:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:07

1 14:33:58 14:37:01 00:03:03 14:41:13 14:49:38 00:19:38
2 14:53:34 14:56:36 00:03:02 15:00:32 15:09:00 00:19:22
3 15:13:17 15:16:23 00:03:06 15:20:18 15:28:31 00:19:31
4 15:31:34 15:34:35 00:03:01 15:38:54 15:47:29 00:18:58
5 15:51:07 15:54:08 00:03:01 16:00:17 16:08:40 00:21:11
6 16:15:19 16:18:21 00:03:02 16:22:40 16:30:57 00:22:17
7 16:36:07 16:38:58 00:02:51 16:43:15 16:51:13 00:20:16
8 16:54:58 16:57:59 00:03:01 17:03:49 17:12:12 00:20:59
9 17:15:30 17:18:29 00:02:59 17:23:12 17:31:27 00:19:15
10 17:34:21 17:37:22 00:03:01 17:41:31 17:49:33 00:18:06

Seite 39 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 5
Spieß, Patrick
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:23:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:39
Zielzeit: 
18:00:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:39

1 14:44:39 14:48:13 00:03:34 14:56:11 15:05:37 00:28:37
2 15:08:56 15:12:25 00:03:29 15:16:52 15:26:05 00:20:28
3 15:29:39 15:33:13 00:03:34 15:36:59 15:46:11 00:20:06
4 15:49:37 15:53:00 00:03:23 15:57:50 16:06:50 00:20:39
5 16:13:07 16:16:25 00:03:18 16:20:41 16:29:14 00:22:24
6 16:37:27 16:40:49 00:03:22 16:45:21 16:53:34 00:24:20
7 17:00:29 17:03:52 00:03:23 17:08:21 17:17:02 00:23:28
8 17:21:59 17:25:14 00:03:15 17:29:48 17:38:05 00:21:03
9 17:43:18 17:46:39 00:03:21 17:51:42 18:00:16 00:22:11

Seite 40 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 501
Schmidt, 
Andreas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:43:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:42
Zielzeit: 
18:16:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:42

1 14:38:24 14:41:49 00:03:25 14:46:58 14:56:14 00:23:14
2 15:02:26 15:05:44 00:03:18 15:10:07 15:19:13 00:22:59
3 15:24:04 15:27:07 00:03:03 15:31:44 15:40:44 00:21:31
4 15:44:18 15:47:16 00:02:58 15:54:13 16:04:33 00:23:49
5 16:10:17 16:13:18 00:03:01 16:17:24 16:26:32 00:21:59
6 16:42:32 16:45:28 00:02:56 16:51:17 16:59:37 00:33:05
7 17:07:17 17:10:15 00:02:58 17:15:01 17:23:36 00:23:59
8 17:30:59 17:34:00 00:03:01 17:38:37 17:54:58 00:31:22
9 18:00:28 18:03:30 00:03:02 18:07:44 18:16:37 00:21:39

Seite 41 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 522
Kunze-
Oehme, 
Kenny
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
02:11:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:14:20
Zielzeit: 
16:42:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:14:20

1 14:39:44 14:45:41 00:05:57 15:05:20 15:19:07 00:48:07
2 15:25:57 15:30:10 00:04:13 15:43:23 15:58:22 00:39:15
3 16:06:20 16:10:30 00:04:10 16:26:38 16:42:19 00:43:57

Seite 42 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 544
Nicklaus , 
Christian 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:36:59
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:20
Zielzeit: 
18:13:59
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:20

1 14:42:09 14:45:31 00:03:22 14:52:45 15:03:03 00:26:03
2 15:08:11 15:11:38 00:03:27 15:18:13 15:28:10 00:25:07
3 15:32:32 15:35:55 00:03:23 15:40:06 15:49:43 00:21:33
4 15:56:29 15:59:43 00:03:14 16:04:44 16:13:45 00:24:02
5 16:20:11 16:23:20 00:03:09 16:29:41 16:38:44 00:24:59
6 16:44:12 16:47:21 00:03:09 16:55:47 17:04:39 00:25:55
7 17:10:33 17:13:46 00:03:13 17:17:56 17:26:49 00:22:10
8 17:32:09 17:35:20 00:03:11 17:39:02 17:48:17 00:21:28
9 17:56:13 17:59:25 00:03:12 18:04:49 18:13:59 00:25:42

Seite 43 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 555
Kutscher , 
Noah 
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:39:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:30
Zielzeit: 
18:13:31
Strafzeit: 
180 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:30

1 14:40:26 14:44:04 00:03:38 14:47:57 14:57:02 00:23:02
2 15:00:32 15:03:51 00:03:19 15:09:46
3 15:21:56 15:25:22 00:03:26 15:29:28
4 15:43:00 15:46:17 00:03:17 15:52:09 16:00:56 00:17:56
5 16:05:03 16:08:21 00:03:18 16:13:56
6 16:28:30 16:32:01 00:03:31 16:35:46 16:44:25 00:15:55
7 16:53:48 16:57:02 00:03:14 17:01:46 17:10:33 00:26:08
8 17:20:39 17:25:13 00:04:34 17:33:38 17:43:38 00:33:05
9 17:55:32 17:58:45 00:03:13 18:03:40 18:13:31 00:29:53

Seite 44 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 557
Fießmann, 
Christian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:45:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:49
Zielzeit: 
18:20:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:49

1 14:42:03 14:45:57 00:03:54 14:50:45 15:01:01 00:26:01
2 15:07:32 15:11:26 00:03:54 15:15:38 15:25:32 00:24:31
3 15:35:48 15:39:55 00:04:07 15:43:44 15:52:48 00:27:16
4 15:57:27 16:01:12 00:03:45 16:05:05 16:15:16 00:22:28
5 16:22:10 16:26:10 00:04:00 16:30:53 16:40:35 00:25:19
6 16:45:29 16:49:04 00:03:35 16:56:24 17:05:55 00:25:20
7 17:15:11 17:19:02 00:03:51 17:24:26 17:33:46 00:27:51
8 17:38:43 17:42:27 00:03:44 17:49:15 17:58:41 00:24:55
9 18:02:18 18:06:17 00:03:59 18:10:36 18:20:32 00:21:51

Seite 45 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 569
Führer, Lisa
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
03:16:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:21:15
Zielzeit: 
17:50:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:21:15

1 14:42:45 14:46:14 00:03:29 14:55:32 15:07:20 00:33:20
2 15:14:31 15:18:06 00:03:35 15:29:07 15:39:39 00:32:19
3 15:48:26 15:52:00 00:03:34 15:58:51 16:11:44 00:32:05
4 16:20:56 16:24:28 00:03:32 16:30:40 16:40:19 00:28:35
5 16:56:16 16:59:50 00:03:34 17:05:15 17:15:42 00:35:23
6 17:21:24 17:24:55 00:03:31 17:38:32 17:50:44 00:35:02

Seite 46 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 577
Kiesl / 
Enders, 
Benjamin / 
Rene
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:14:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:53
Zielzeit: 
17:53:38
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:53

1 14:44:25 14:47:36 00:03:11 14:55:51 15:05:10 00:26:10
2 15:09:46 15:12:58 00:03:12 15:18:19 15:27:44 00:22:34
3 15:31:01 15:34:15 00:03:14 15:38:43 15:48:01 00:20:17
4 15:54:26 15:57:45 00:03:19 16:02:34 16:11:05 00:23:04
5 16:15:06 16:18:19 00:03:13 16:22:47 16:31:44 00:20:39
6 16:36:30 16:39:42 00:03:12 16:43:28 16:51:32 00:19:48
7 16:55:23 16:58:34 00:03:11 17:02:11 17:11:06 00:19:34
8 17:14:25 17:17:36 00:03:11 17:21:49 17:33:08 00:22:02
9 17:37:33 17:40:43 00:03:10 17:45:00 17:53:38 00:20:30

Seite 47 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 597
Degel, Marcus
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:34:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:51
Zielzeit: 
18:04:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:51

1 14:33:50 14:36:50 00:03:00 14:40:12 14:49:10 00:19:10
2 14:53:26 14:56:23 00:02:57 15:00:37 15:09:33 00:20:23
3 15:14:49 15:17:48 00:02:59 15:21:23 15:30:01 00:20:28
4 15:36:44 15:39:38 00:02:54 15:43:20 15:51:55 00:21:54
5 15:58:30 16:01:28 00:02:58 16:05:13 16:14:07 00:22:12
6 16:19:56 16:22:51 00:02:55 16:27:55 16:36:29 00:22:22
7 16:41:54 16:44:47 00:02:53 16:49:24 16:58:02 00:21:33
8 17:03:35 17:06:21 00:02:46 17:10:08 17:18:51 00:20:49
9 17:27:34 17:30:19 00:02:45 17:34:37 17:43:12 00:24:21
10 17:49:07 17:51:51 00:02:44 17:55:44 18:04:18 00:21:06

Seite 48 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 68
Waldau, Mario
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:37:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:23
Zielzeit: 
18:08:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:23

1 14:37:07 14:40:52 00:03:45 14:46:55 14:59:13 00:28:13
2 15:04:01 15:07:35 00:03:34 15:12:54 15:22:37 00:23:24
3 15:26:43 15:30:24 00:03:41 15:35:16 15:45:51 00:23:14
4 15:48:48 15:52:30 00:03:42 15:57:28 16:07:15 00:21:24
5 16:11:10 16:14:45 00:03:35 16:21:43 16:31:59 00:24:44
6 16:37:16 16:41:10 00:03:54 16:46:36 16:56:27 00:24:28
7 17:00:22 17:04:05 00:03:43 17:09:34 17:19:22 00:22:55
8 17:24:42 17:28:23 00:03:41 17:33:28 17:46:05 00:26:43
9 17:49:53 17:53:41 00:03:48 17:58:02 18:08:06 00:22:01

Seite 49 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 695
Siebert, 
Florian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:42:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:17
Zielzeit: 
18:12:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:17

1 14:32:33 14:35:54 00:03:21 14:39:12 14:48:08 00:18:08
2 14:55:42 14:59:01 00:03:19 15:03:12 15:13:05 00:24:57
3 15:17:24 15:20:41 00:03:17 15:24:51 15:33:49 00:20:44
4 15:38:58 15:42:10 00:03:12 15:45:50 15:54:43 00:20:54
5 15:58:58 16:02:08 00:03:10 16:05:57 16:14:51 00:20:08
6 16:18:57 16:22:08 00:03:11 16:27:34 16:36:23 00:21:32
7 16:43:13 16:46:24 00:03:11 16:52:02 17:01:15 00:24:52
8 17:05:34 17:08:46 00:03:12 17:14:01 17:23:07 00:21:52
9 17:26:23 17:29:37 00:03:14 17:34:31 17:46:56 00:23:49
10 17:54:18 17:57:28 00:03:10 18:02:49 18:12:07 00:25:11

Seite 50 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 72
Purath, Justin
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:57:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:32
Zielzeit: 
18:31:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:32

1 14:40:18 14:44:01 00:03:43 14:48:53 14:59:45 00:25:45
2 15:04:24 15:08:17 00:03:53 15:13:37 15:26:56 00:27:11
3 15:33:34 15:37:34 00:04:00 15:45:42 15:57:43 00:30:47
4 16:05:07 16:08:54 00:03:47 16:14:31 16:26:08 00:28:25
5 16:30:53 16:34:30 00:03:37 16:42:25 16:53:26 00:27:18
6 16:57:35 17:01:28 00:03:53 17:06:34 17:17:40 00:24:14
7 17:21:36 17:25:04 00:03:28 17:32:11 17:42:12 00:24:32
8 17:45:47 17:49:24 00:03:37 17:54:52 18:05:18 00:23:06
9 18:11:44 18:15:18 00:03:34 18:18:40 18:31:18 00:26:00

Seite 51 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 78
Trögel, 
Heinrich
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:40:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:51
Zielzeit: 
18:16:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:51

1 14:41:55 14:45:15 00:03:20 14:49:23 14:59:31 00:23:31
2 15:03:43 15:07:00 00:03:17 15:11:49 15:22:20 00:22:49
3 15:31:55 15:35:18 00:03:23 15:39:54 15:50:21 00:28:01
4 15:54:50 15:58:12 00:03:22 16:03:38 16:13:40 00:23:19
5 16:18:02 16:21:18 00:03:16 16:26:20 16:36:28 00:22:48
6 16:43:49 16:47:07 00:03:18 16:54:08 17:03:42 00:27:14
7 17:12:31 17:15:48 00:03:17 17:19:45 17:30:23 00:26:41
8 17:35:06 17:38:26 00:03:20 17:43:18 17:52:57 00:22:34
9 17:58:09 18:01:27 00:03:18 18:06:04 18:16:19 00:23:22

Seite 52 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 831
Bischoff / 
Haase, Freddy 
/ Kevin
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:26:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:40
Zielzeit: 
18:05:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:40

1 14:44:47 14:48:24 00:03:37 14:56:01 15:05:32 00:26:32
2 15:09:21 15:12:46 00:03:25 15:17:59 15:27:17 00:21:45
3 15:31:08 15:34:29 00:03:21 15:38:35 15:48:06 00:20:49
4 15:52:14 15:55:29 00:03:15 16:01:21 16:10:24 00:22:18
5 16:14:09 16:17:26 00:03:17 16:21:57 16:30:51 00:20:27
6 16:35:34 16:38:46 00:03:12 16:42:50 16:51:27 00:20:36
7 16:56:36 16:59:54 00:03:18 17:03:42 17:12:56 00:21:29
8 17:16:49 17:19:58 00:03:09 17:24:43 17:33:35 00:20:39
9 17:45:36 17:48:42 00:03:06 17:53:32 18:05:41 00:32:06

Seite 53 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 832
Bissinger, 
Felix
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:38:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:57
Zielzeit: 
18:10:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:57

1 14:37:22 14:41:34 00:04:12 14:50:35 15:00:53 00:28:53
2 15:06:08 15:09:57 00:03:49 15:15:21 15:25:19 00:24:26
3 15:31:40 15:35:26 00:03:46 15:39:35 15:50:26 00:25:07
4 15:55:47 15:59:20 00:03:33 16:03:42 16:13:18 00:22:52
5 16:20:28 16:24:08 00:03:40 16:29:12 16:38:05 00:24:47
6 16:41:27 16:44:55 00:03:28 16:50:44 16:59:40 00:21:35
7 17:03:05 17:06:35 00:03:30 17:12:00 17:21:30 00:21:50
8 17:24:56 17:28:27 00:03:31 17:37:04 17:46:31 00:25:01
9 17:50:52 17:54:20 00:03:28 18:01:17 18:10:31 00:24:00

Seite 54 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 833
Busch / 
Heuschkel, 
Cedric / Erik
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:40:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:30
Zielzeit: 
18:18:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:30

1 14:44:00 14:47:21 00:03:21 14:55:37 15:05:01 00:27:01
2 15:08:48 15:12:10 00:03:22 15:18:28 15:28:41 00:23:40
3 15:33:30 15:37:21 00:03:51 15:43:06 15:55:09 00:26:28
4 15:59:45 16:03:55 00:04:10 16:11:45 16:23:15 00:28:06
5 16:26:10 16:29:27 00:03:17 16:33:57 16:42:57 00:19:42
6 16:45:48 16:49:09 00:03:21 16:57:50 17:06:37 00:23:40
7 17:13:00 17:17:01 00:04:01 17:21:33 17:32:28 00:25:51
8 17:37:43 17:41:37 00:03:54 17:46:48 17:57:03 00:24:35
9 18:00:34 18:03:47 00:03:13 18:09:22 18:18:40 00:21:37

Seite 55 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 835
Dittmann, 
Garry
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:40:59
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:53
Zielzeit: 
18:10:59
Strafzeit: 
120 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:53

1 14:33:40 14:36:37 00:02:57 14:39:48 14:48:01 00:18:01
2 14:52:40 14:55:26 00:02:46 14:59:39 15:07:49 00:19:48
3 15:14:11 15:17:02 00:02:51 15:20:04 15:28:27 00:20:38
4 15:34:47 15:37:36 00:02:49 15:41:15 15:49:33 00:21:06
5 15:53:52 15:56:38 00:02:46 16:01:12 16:09:07 00:19:34
6 16:14:04 16:16:47 00:02:43 16:21:15 16:29:44 00:20:37
7 16:40:01 16:42:47 00:02:46 16:47:09 16:55:35 00:25:51
8 17:01:24 17:04:07 00:02:43 17:08:33 17:16:53 00:21:18
9 17:30:17 17:33:01 00:02:44 17:36:11 17:44:38 00:27:45
10 17:53:15 17:56:03 00:02:48 18:02:46 18:10:59 00:26:21

Seite 56 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 838
Freiberg, 
Stefan
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:17:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:02
Zielzeit: 
17:50:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:02

1 14:37:39 14:40:46 00:03:07 14:44:42 14:54:03 00:21:03
2 14:57:00 15:00:13 00:03:13 15:03:54 15:13:08 00:19:05
3 15:16:50 15:19:56 00:03:06 15:24:13 15:33:22 00:20:14
4 15:38:14 15:41:10 00:02:56 15:45:10 15:54:27 00:21:05
5 15:58:03 16:01:00 00:02:57 16:05:49 16:14:47 00:20:20
6 16:22:00 16:24:57 00:02:57 16:29:35 16:38:36 00:23:49
7 16:47:20 16:50:15 00:02:55 16:57:17 17:06:28 00:27:52
8 17:11:28 17:14:25 00:02:57 17:18:17 17:31:17 00:24:49
9 17:34:41 17:37:35 00:02:54 17:41:49 17:50:46 00:19:29

Seite 57 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 839
Gläßer / 
Hainke, 
Florian / 
Julian
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
02:42:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:20:37
Zielzeit: 
17:20:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:20:37

1 14:44:31 14:48:30 00:03:59 14:57:04 15:10:59 00:32:59
2 15:20:29 15:25:18 00:04:49 15:35:07 15:47:39 00:36:40
3 15:54:38 15:58:23 00:03:45 16:02:59 16:12:47 00:25:08
4 16:22:06 16:26:24 00:04:18 16:37:47 16:53:55 00:41:08
5 17:01:39 17:05:25 00:03:46 17:09:26 17:20:34 00:26:39

Seite 58 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 840
Götze, 
Maximilian 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:47:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:37
Zielzeit: 
18:20:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:37

1 14:38:34 14:42:06 00:03:32 14:45:37 14:55:06 00:22:06
2 15:00:08 15:03:43 00:03:35 15:11:36 15:21:24 00:26:18
3 15:25:44 15:29:28 00:03:44 15:36:12 15:46:19 00:24:55
4 15:53:42 15:57:14 00:03:32 16:03:58 16:13:05 00:26:46
5 16:18:40 16:22:12 00:03:32 16:27:47 16:37:24 00:24:19
6 16:44:24 16:48:09 00:03:45 16:56:11 17:06:26 00:29:02
7 17:15:21 17:18:57 00:03:36 17:23:53 17:34:54 00:28:28
8 17:39:40 17:43:13 00:03:33 17:48:21 17:57:57 00:23:03
9 18:02:46 18:06:34 00:03:48 18:10:18 18:20:17 00:22:20

Seite 59 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 841
Gräber, 
Stefan
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
03:23:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:21:17
Zielzeit: 
17:55:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:21:17

1 14:38:53 14:44:50 00:05:57 15:12:15 15:27:15 00:55:15
2 15:59:28 16:04:12 00:04:44 16:26:10 16:42:28 01:15:13
3 17:23:25 17:34:01 00:10:36 17:41:45 17:55:53 01:13:25

Seite 60 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 843
Haberkern, 
Markus
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:24:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:28
Zielzeit: 
18:00:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:28

1 14:43:07 14:46:53 00:03:46 14:58:33 15:08:52 00:32:52
2 15:13:46 15:17:45 00:03:59 15:23:42 15:34:05 00:25:13
3 15:38:28 15:42:25 00:03:57 15:47:25 15:58:01 00:23:56
4 16:02:52 16:06:48 00:03:56 16:12:08 16:22:54 00:24:53
5 16:36:16 16:40:17 00:04:01 16:46:28 16:57:04 00:34:10
6 17:10:52 17:14:42 00:03:50 17:20:18 17:32:39 00:35:35
7 17:38:16 17:42:15 00:03:59 17:49:36 18:00:20 00:27:41

Seite 61 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 846
Hartmann, 
David
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:32:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:52
Zielzeit: 
18:09:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:52

1 14:43:13 14:46:42 00:03:29 14:51:58 15:01:17 00:24:17
2 15:05:25 15:08:45 00:03:20 15:13:43 15:23:25 00:22:08
3 15:28:38 15:32:02 00:03:24 15:37:38 15:46:52 00:23:27
4 15:51:58 15:55:16 00:03:18 16:00:55 16:10:17 00:23:25
5 16:14:37 16:17:54 00:03:17 16:23:05 16:31:58 00:21:41
6 16:38:53 16:42:04 00:03:11 16:47:19 16:56:12 00:24:14
7 17:02:03 17:05:26 00:03:23 17:09:39 17:18:47 00:22:35
8 17:23:42 17:26:59 00:03:17 17:31:25 17:40:30 00:21:43
9 17:50:21 17:53:34 00:03:13 17:59:33 18:09:48 00:29:18

Seite 62 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 847
Heinrich, 
Frank
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:55:58
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:32
Zielzeit: 
18:30:58
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:32

1 14:40:45 14:44:34 00:03:49 14:50:38 15:02:55 00:27:55
2 15:08:40 15:12:17 00:03:37 15:20:39 15:30:27 00:27:32
3 15:40:08 15:43:45 00:03:37 15:48:56 15:58:53 00:28:26
4 16:05:54 16:09:32 00:03:38 16:16:06 16:25:31 00:26:38
5 16:32:02 16:35:35 00:03:33 16:40:15 16:49:56 00:24:25
6 16:57:17 17:00:59 00:03:42 17:09:18 17:18:40 00:28:44
7 17:24:36 17:28:05 00:03:29 17:33:41 17:43:45 00:25:05
8 17:49:40 17:53:13 00:03:33 17:58:16 18:07:48 00:24:03
9 18:14:10 18:17:44 00:03:34 18:21:42 18:30:58 00:23:10

Seite 63 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 848
Hentschel , 
Lucas
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:14:09
Zielzeit: 
18:50:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:43:04 14:46:40 00:03:36 15:02:22 15:12:20 00:38:20
2 15:16:09 15:19:27 00:03:18 15:24:59 15:34:11 00:21:51
3 15:38:24 15:41:40 00:03:16 15:45:15 15:53:52 00:19:41
4 16:00:03 16:04:02 00:03:59

Seite 64 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 851
Kühr, Lukas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:33:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:21
Zielzeit: 
18:04:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:21

1 14:35:33 14:38:58 00:03:25 14:42:50 14:52:27 00:21:27
2 14:55:21 14:58:41 00:03:20 15:02:39 15:11:51 00:19:24
3 15:15:11 15:18:28 00:03:17 15:23:00 15:34:15 00:22:24
4 15:37:03 15:40:20 00:03:17 15:43:49 15:57:44 00:23:29
5 16:00:18 16:03:35 00:03:17 16:07:23 16:16:49 00:19:05
6 16:20:50 16:24:04 00:03:14 16:29:32 16:40:26 00:23:37
7 16:49:01 16:52:12 00:03:11 17:01:34 17:10:57 00:30:31
8 17:14:46 17:17:55 00:03:09 17:24:38 17:34:18 00:23:21
9 17:46:44 17:49:55 00:03:11 17:55:20 18:04:41 00:30:23

Seite 65 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 852
Langebartels, 
Albert
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:46:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:26:58
Zielzeit: 
18:20:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:26:58

1 14:45:14 14:49:12 00:03:58 15:04:00 15:15:29 00:41:29
2 15:24:53 15:28:44 00:03:51 15:37:29 15:51:09 00:35:40
3 15:57:22 16:01:06 00:03:44 16:09:21 16:20:19 00:29:10
4 16:33:29 16:37:14 00:03:45 16:46:53 16:58:09 00:37:50
5 17:03:54 17:07:40 00:03:46 17:15:27 17:25:46 00:27:37
6 17:33:08 17:36:55 00:03:47 17:41:55 17:52:22 00:26:36
7 17:58:33 18:02:40 00:04:07 18:08:06 18:20:08 00:27:46

Seite 66 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 854
Lipfert / 
Soltek, Marco 
/ Ronald
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:17:51
Zielzeit: 
18:55:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:46:44 14:51:03 00:04:19 15:12:43 15:29:29 00:50:29
2 15:33:39 15:37:10 00:03:31 15:41:46 15:51:45 00:22:16
3 15:55:07 15:58:33 00:03:26 16:04:01 16:13:25 00:21:40
4 16:30:29 16:33:49 00:03:20 16:40:32 16:49:28 00:36:03
5 17:01:54 17:05:09 00:03:15

Seite 67 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 855
Partschefeld , 
Marcel
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:21:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:03
Zielzeit: 
17:54:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:03

1 14:37:43 14:42:08 00:04:25 14:45:51 14:55:09 00:22:09
2 14:57:44 15:01:24 00:03:40 15:05:23 15:14:36 00:19:27
3 15:18:36 15:22:04 00:03:28 15:25:50 15:34:56 00:20:20
4 15:37:56 15:41:15 00:03:19 15:45:56 15:55:57 00:21:01
5 15:59:25 16:02:40 00:03:15 16:06:39 16:15:45 00:19:48
6 16:29:43 16:32:57 00:03:14 16:36:31 16:45:25 00:29:40
7 16:48:51 16:52:09 00:03:18 16:59:19 17:08:58 00:23:33
8 17:17:25 17:20:38 00:03:13 17:25:26 17:34:31 00:25:33
9 17:37:49 17:41:00 00:03:11 17:45:54 17:54:53 00:20:22

Seite 68 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 858
Rückel , 
Robert 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:40:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:11
Zielzeit: 
18:14:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:11

1 14:39:22 14:42:50 00:03:28 14:48:59 14:59:26 00:25:26
2 15:03:33 15:06:49 00:03:16 15:13:53 15:23:15 00:23:49
3 15:26:53 15:30:05 00:03:12 15:37:22 15:47:13 00:23:58
4 15:57:09 16:00:23 00:03:14 16:07:18 16:16:36 00:29:23
5 16:20:37 16:23:51 00:03:14 16:30:23 16:39:49 00:23:13
6 16:42:43 16:45:51 00:03:08 16:50:59 17:00:22 00:20:33
7 17:05:46 17:09:01 00:03:15 17:14:04 17:22:38 00:22:16
8 17:25:16 17:28:33 00:03:17 17:40:37 17:50:14 00:27:36
9 17:55:03 17:58:10 00:03:07 18:04:44 18:14:37 00:24:23

Seite 69 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 859
Rutz, Max 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:11:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:24
Zielzeit: 
17:48:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:24

1 14:43:34 14:46:44 00:03:10 14:51:42 15:01:05 00:24:05
2 15:04:13 15:07:25 00:03:12 15:11:30 15:21:06 00:20:01
3 15:25:38 15:28:47 00:03:09 15:34:08 15:44:03 00:22:57
4 15:47:24 15:50:34 00:03:10 15:54:11 16:03:14 00:19:11
5 16:07:37 16:10:48 00:03:11 16:14:54 16:23:48 00:20:34
6 16:27:48 16:30:55 00:03:07 16:34:57 16:44:05 00:20:17
7 16:47:56 16:51:06 00:03:10 16:57:29 17:06:14 00:22:09
8 17:09:36 17:12:42 00:03:06 17:16:56 17:25:59 00:19:45
9 17:31:51 17:35:00 00:03:09 17:38:53 17:48:04 00:22:05

Seite 70 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 862
Stenglein, 
Christian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:36:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:51
Zielzeit: 
18:10:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:51

1 14:40:32 14:44:17 00:03:45 14:48:13 14:57:53 00:23:53
2 15:01:28 15:05:30 00:04:02 15:09:59 15:20:04 00:22:11
3 15:24:41 15:28:36 00:03:55 15:33:58 15:43:23 00:23:19
4 15:48:44 15:52:47 00:04:03 15:57:37 16:07:11 00:23:48
5 16:11:50 16:15:42 00:03:52 16:20:38 16:30:27 00:23:16
6 16:35:20 16:39:00 00:03:40 16:44:56 16:54:25 00:23:58
7 16:59:07 17:03:01 00:03:54 17:08:04 17:17:27 00:23:02
8 17:22:24 17:26:09 00:03:45 17:32:04 17:42:21 00:24:54
9 17:50:28 17:54:23 00:03:55 18:00:37 18:10:44 00:28:23

Seite 71 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 863
Teufel, Tobias 

Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:26:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:47
Zielzeit: 
18:02:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:47

1 14:41:46 14:45:03 00:03:17 14:49:04 14:59:19 00:23:19
2 15:04:36 15:07:54 00:03:18 15:13:10 15:22:26 00:23:07
3 15:28:14 15:31:20 00:03:06 15:36:29 15:45:44 00:23:18
4 15:51:45 15:54:54 00:03:09 15:59:32 16:07:55 00:22:11
5 16:12:05 16:15:01 00:02:56 16:18:52 16:29:06 00:21:11
6 16:38:45 16:41:47 00:03:02 16:46:14 16:53:59 00:24:53
7 16:58:24 17:01:26 00:03:02 17:04:43 17:13:28 00:19:29
8 17:21:49 17:24:48 00:02:59 17:28:42 17:36:58 00:23:30
9 17:47:34 17:50:32 00:02:58 17:54:28 18:02:33 00:25:35

Seite 72 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 864
Weber, 
Dennis
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 1

GesFZ: 
00:53:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:03:48
Zielzeit: 
15:24:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:03:48

1 14:47:06 14:50:54 00:03:48 15:10:31 15:24:17 00:53:17

Seite 73 von 82Druck: 21.05.2022 21:21:17

21.05.2022 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 865
Wunderlich, 
Marek
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:49:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:29
Zielzeit: 
18:22:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:29

1 14:39:12 14:42:45 00:03:33 14:47:42 14:59:22 00:26:22
2 15:03:21 15:06:58 00:03:37 15:12:02 15:22:17 00:22:55
3 15:26:38 15:30:02 00:03:24 15:35:25 15:45:30 00:23:13
